AUTO SELF INSURED

Please note: this list reflects all applications processed and approved through the report date shown below. For questions regarding information contained herein or to inquire
on the status of a pending application, please email dbr.companylicensing@dbr.ri.gov

Report Date: January 5, 2026
Company Count: 7

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE#

City of Cranston

City of Providence

Diocesan Service Corporation

EAN Holdings, LLC

National Grid USA

Rhode Island Public Transit Authority
State of Rhode Island

869 Park Avenue

444 Westminster St Ste 220

c/o Fiscal Office

600 Corporate Park Dr

2 Hanson Place

705 ElImwood Avenue Room 203
One Capitol Hill

One Cathedral Square

Cranston
Providence
Providence

St Louis

Brooklyn
Providence
Providence

RI
RI
RI
MO
NY
RI
RI

02910
02903
02903
63105
11243
02907
02908

(401) 780-3208
(401) 680-5333
(401) 278-4543
(314) 512-3124
(929) 324-4718
(401) 784-9500
(401) 222-6200



